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Session 1

TO 10 HUHTI 2025  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 19  (W54kg) OBERMEIER Tatjana GER
BOUNOUA Melissa FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR REISE Cristine FIN
DEN
ENG
LTU
SWE

SIGAJEV Mark
ANDERSEN Henrik
KHAN Kamran
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
BERNTZEN Mats

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 20  (W57kg) GROSY Sthelyne FRA
LUNDBERG Jenny SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN SIRVIÖ Laura FIN
GER
NED
FIN
FIN

ÅMAN Kari
ZIMMER Erik
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
HARTMAN Jouni
MUSTONEN Jarno

29:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 21  (W57kg) TYNI Anna FIN
HOLMES Olivia ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ANDERSEN Henrik FRA
GER
LTU
NOR
SWE

BELKHIR Abelhamid
DARBISCH Aleksandr
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine
BERNTZEN Mats

28:29
28:29
30:27
27:30
29:27

RED
BLUE

4 22  (W65kg) NOUICER Lisa FRA
WINTLE Shelby Lee AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN SIGAJEV Mark FIN
FIN
ENG
GER
NED

MUSTONEN Jarno
SIRVIÖ Laura
KHAN Kamran
ZIMMER Erik
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 23  (W65kg) GENTZEN Taylah AUS
ANGELSEN Madeleine NOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN ÅMAN Kari FIN
FRA
GER
LTU
SWE

HARTMAN Jouni
BELKHIR Abelhamid
DARBISCH Aleksandr
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
BERNTZEN Mats

29:28
27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 1  (55kg) CHOTHIA Yusuf AUS
CULLEN Aaron SCO

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FIN
NED
DEN
NOR
GER

SIGAJEV Mark
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
ANDERSEN Henrik
REISE Cristine
ZIMMER Erik

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:17

RED
BLUE

7 2  (55kg) EL SARI Ali GER
McKERROW Ethan AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni FIN
ENG
NED
LTU
FIN

SIRVIÖ Laura
KHAN Kamran
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
ÅMAN Kari

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 3  (60kg) CASSAR Jacob AUS
WARUKAGA Alvin SWE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN SIGAJEV Mark FRA
GER
FIN
NOR
DEN

BELKHIR Abelhamid
DARBISCH Aleksandr
MUSTONEN Jarno
REISE Cristine
ANDERSEN Henrik

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 4  (60kg) JUNTTILA Konsta FIN
BROKAS Mykolas LTU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE BERNTZEN Mats FRA
NED
ENG
GER
DEN

BELKHIR Abelhamid
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
KHAN Kamran
ZIMMER Erik
ANDERSEN Henrik

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 5  (65kg) SPICA Sandro FRA
UMAR Ismail FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Aleksandr NOR
LTU
ENG
GER
LAT

REISE Cristine
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
KHAN Kamran
ZIMMER Erik
PETRUNIN Sergei

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 6  (65kg) HANSEN Ousainou GER
CHU-EN Lai TPE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA BELKHIR Abelhamid FIN
FIN
SWE
NED
DEN

HARTMAN Jouni
SIGAJEV Mark
BERNTZEN Mats
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
ANDERSEN Henrik

28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 7  (65kg) BROMAN Hampus SWE
MOIJTABA Sharip SUI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG KHAN Kamran FIN
FIN
GER
NOR
LTU

SIRVIÖ Laura
MUSTONEN Jarno
DARBISCH Aleksandr
REISE Cristine
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 8  (65kg) KATAJA Dmitri FIN
SLIS Logan AUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER ZIMMER Erik FRA
LAT
NED
DEN
SWE

BELKHIR Abelhamid
PETRUNIN Sergei
BOLGHIRAN Abdel
ANDERSEN Henrik
BERNTZEN Mats

30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 9  (70kg) MEKHALEFF Ramzy FRA
BOS Finn NED BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU ZILINSKAS Mindaukas FIN
FIN
ENG
GER
NOR

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
KHAN Kamran
DARBISCH Aleksandr
REISE Cristine

29:28
25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 10  (70kg) OKAH-EZEOKEKE Chukwuka GER
KERR Sonny SCO

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FRA
DEN
SWE
FIN
FIN

BELKHIR Abelhamid
ANDERSEN Henrik
BERNTZEN Mats
SIRVIÖ Laura
SIGAJEV Mark

29:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

16 11  (70kg) KELLENBERGER Timm SUI
NOIOSO Jimi FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN Abdel LAT
GER
ENG
LTU
NOR

PETRUNIN Sergei
ZIMMER Erik
KHAN Kamran
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 12  (70kg) SCOTT Kevin SWE
LEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ANDERSEN Henrik GER
FRA
ENG
LTU
NOR

DARBISCH Aleksandr
BELKHIR Abelhamid
KHAN Kamran
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

18 13  (80kg) ARGYROPOULOS Nathan SUI
SEVEHON Marlon AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni FIN
FIN
SWE
GER
NED

ÅMAN Kari
SIGAJEV Mark
BERNTZEN Mats
ZIMMER Erik
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

26:30
25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 14  (80kg) LEHTONEN Aapo FIN
GINGEL Oliver GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG KHAN Kamran DEN
FRA
LTU
NOR
LAT

ANDERSEN Henrik
BELKHIR Abelhamid
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine
PETRUNIN Sergei

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

20 15  (80kg) McKENZIE Liam AUS
DAINYS Arvydas LTU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA BELKHIR Abelhamid FIN
FIN
SWE
GER
NED

MUSTONEN Jarno
SIRVIÖ Laura
BERNTZEN Mats
ZIMMER Erik
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

21 16  (80kg) SCHIERLE Silvio GER
YDE Silas DEN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei FIN
FIN
LTU
NOR
ENG

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
ZILINSKAS Mindaukas
REISE Cristine
KHAN Kamran

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

22 17  (85kg) DANIELSEN Victor DEN
LAWSON Lachlan AUS BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Aleksandr GER
FIN
SWE
FIN
NED

ZIMMER Erik
SIGAJEV Mark
BERNTZEN Mats
SIRVIÖ Laura
BOLGHIRAN Abdel

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

23 18  (+90kg) MOLUH Jannick SUI
SHIHA Omar NOR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU ZILINSKAS Mindaukas GER
FRA
LAT
ENG
FIN

ZIMMER Erik
BELKHIR Abelhamid
PETRUNIN Sergei
KHAN Kamran
SIRVIÖ Laura

27:29
28:28
27:29
29:27
27:29

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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